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Class Position Plate Racer

Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Pro / Expert Male
Class

Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Pro / Expert Female
Class

Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male
Masters Male

345 Derrick Nobman
211 Branham Snyder
97 Jeffrey Brines
355 Tim Crandall
362 Gene Cavagnaro
365 John Curry
339 Quinn Depperschmidt
347 Silas Streeter
374 Nathan Kirschner
10 335 Jay Millin
11 385 Cooper Raasch
12 369 Hayden Mans
13 210 Aaron Grutzmacher
14 209 Paul Smith
15 331 Kyle Haugen
16 205 Tommy Gwinn
17 330 Dominic Benincasa
18 336 Jake Hawkes
19 370 Jakob Morgan
20 425 Bill McNamara
21 337 Doug Lowham
22 423 Alex Anderson
23 96 Mike Blades
24 396 Keenan Charlton
Position Plate Racer
202 Lisa Curry
418 Alicia Leggett
416 Greta Junker
360 Julia Tellman
421 Emily Benincasa
379 Carmen Backes
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Position Plate Racer

354 Randy Schrauder
367 ryon butterfield
208 cary smith

414 Michael Frantum
351 Mark Weirich
206 Michael McGee
213 Matthew Thomsen
338 Kris Quandt

364 Chris Boyd

10 373 Jason Merrill

11 308 Kevin Heit

12 352 Phillip Welch

O 00 N U & WN -

7700 L ee Tilniz
MONTANAI=

iron

OGIRD gg;;ry

' ©) gﬂ@

deity

" ThueYalue

Team
Fitzgeralds Bicycles

Gravity Guild - Montana

The Hub

GAS/Intrinsik

EastForkBikes/lzm Apparel

Hoback Sports

Team 'Murica // Knolly

Team test cycles
Endurbrostokecrew

The Hub Jacskon Hole

EastForkBikes
Hoback Sports
Hoback Sports
Spoke Shop

Gravity Guild
Team
GAS/Intrinsik Cycling

Hoback Sports
Fitzgerald's Bicycles

Team

Barries Ski and Sports

The Hub

Blitz Motorsports

GAS/Intrinsik
Fitzgeralds Bicycles

Habitat

Stage 1

Stage 1

Stage 1

Montana Enduro Series: Round 4
The Grand Enduro

07:38.0
07:40.0
08:23.0
07:57.0
07:57.0
08:01.0
07:59.0
08:12.0
08:22.0
08:18.0
08:29.0
08:32.0
08:37.0
08:46.0
08:49.0
08:29.0
08:55.0
08:09.0
09:09.0
09:16.0
14:05.0
13:54.0
12:45.0
08:26.0

08:56.0
08:58.0
09:43.0
09:59.0
09:43.0
09:38.0

08:00.0
08:00.0
08:50.0
08:46.0
09:11.0
09:56.0
10:40.0
14:57.0
11:20.0
11:16.0
20:51.0
13:01.0

August 27-28 2006

Stage 2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Total Time
12:26.0 11:44.0 07:02.0 01:46.0 40:36.0
12:59.0 12:11.0 06:44.0 01:44.0 41:18.0
12:17.0 11:57.0 07:43.0 01:48.0 42:08.0
12:51.0 12:29.0 07:17.0 01:51.0 42:25.0
13:05.0 12:39.0 07:05.0 01:47.0 42:33.0
12:46.0 12:36.0 07:30.0 01:53.0 42:46.0
13:01.0 12:55.0 07:22.0 01:47.0 43:04.0
13:22.0 12:48.0 07:24.0 01:48.0 43:34.0
13:09.0 12:51.0 07:30.0 01:50.0 43:42.0
13:00.0 12:43.0 07:50.0 01:51.0 43:42.0
13:52.0 13:18.0 07:31.0 01:51.0 45:01.0
13:43.0 13:27.0 07:35.0 01:51.0 45:08.0
13:42.0 13:15.0 07:46.0 01:53.0 45:13.0
13:22.0 13:36.0 07:45.0 01:52.0 45:21.0
13:41.0 13:18.0 07:47.0 01:54.0 45:29.0
13:55.0 13:45.0 07:42.0 01:52.0 45:43.0
13:50.0 13:38.0 08:14.0 02:00.0 46:37.0
15:13.0 14:49.0 07:15.0 01:51.0 47:17.0
14:36.0 14:57.0 07:45.0 01:52.0 48:19.0
15:02.0 14:24.0 08:24.0 01:58.0 49:04.0
13:07.0 12:54.0 07:33.0 01:48.0 49:27.0
16:33.0 16:38.0 07:51.0 01:52.0 56:48.0
16:23.0 16:43.0 10:21.0 02:17.0 58:29.0
14:58.0 15:14.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 DNF

Stage 2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Total Time
14:18.0 14:08.0 07:53.0 01:57.0 47:12.0
14:21.0 14:07.0 08:18.0 01:57.0 47:41.0
14:18.0 13:57.0 09:05.0 02:02.0 49:05.0
14:09.0 14:23.0 09:18.0 02:04.0 49:53.0
14:33.0 14:31.0 09:12.0 02:05.0 50:04.0
15:51.0 15:06.0 08:45.0 01:59.0 51:19.0

Stage 2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Total Time
12:56.0 12:20.0 07:08.0 01:55.0 42:19.0
12:58.0 12:30.0 07:37.0 01:50.0 42:55.0
13:21.0 12:37.0 08:03.0 01:53.0 44:44.0
13:48.0 13:30.0 07:52.0 01:55.0 45:51.0
14:38.0 14:30.0 08:12.0 01:56.0 48:27.0
14:57.0 14:46.0 08:34.0 02:01.0 50:14.0
15:11.0 15:33.0 09:52.0 02:08.0 53:24.0
13:36.0 13:48.0 10:06.0 02:08.0 54:35.0
16:30.0 16:07.0 09:42.0 02:08.0 55:47.0
16:52.0 16:46.0 09:58.0 02:11.0 57:03.0
20:14.0 19:58.0 12:18.0 02:22.0 15:43.0
16:14.0 16:14.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 DNF
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Class

Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Sport Male
Class

Sport Female
Sport Female
Sport Female
Sport Female
Sport Female
Class

Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male

Junior Male
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Position Plate Racer
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341 Montana Hughes

398 Ronan Dugan

307 Dugan Merrill

368 Paul Levine

293 Kyle Massick

420 Brian Elliott

363 Chris Carefoot

359 Ben Sundy

386 Bill Radecky

389 stephen sapienza

387 Andrew McKeever

384 Matt Lessmeier

314 Carson Young

417 Bryan Miller

382 Eric Bee

306 Masaki Norton
99 Andrew Gutknecht

361 Ben Floyd

380 Aaron Balian

100 sam krutsch

332 Kenny Lind

346 Sam Tittle

419 Tait Trautman

415 Pat Haggerty

333 Colton Lee

353 Skylar Sullivan

Position Plate Racer
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203 Haley Driver
413 Kathryn Egnew
371 Cortney Senecal
424 Tracy Thomas
350 Katie Williamson

Position Plate Racer
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207 Sheldon Hunting
399 Nick Dunn
422 Triston Merrill
366 Mason Boyd
212 Aidan Steinbach
392 Kai Bauer
381 Xander Baumeister
95 Gus Lowham
397 Andrew Hall
334 Tyler Schrowe
372 Zander Ulmer
349 Rowan Welch

Position Plate Racer
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Deity/Gear Wizard/Ghost Town
Basecamp Bikes
Habitat, Troy Lee Designs

Endurbrostokecrew
Fly | Great Divide Cycles

Pakahi Academy

Rad Bikes

Pakahi Academy

Habitat

BISON.ONE RACING
Team

Pizza

Gravity Guild

Team

Team Habitat

Habitat, Kate's Real Food
Habitat, Spy Optics

Rad Bikes

The Garage

SPY

Montana Enduro Series: Round 4
The Grand Enduro

Stage 1
08:52.0
08:17.0
08:11.0
08:27.0
08:32.0
08:42.0
08:53.0
09:40.0
08:45.0
09:23.0
10:23.0
10:04.0
09:58.0
09:26.0
09:21.0
10:04.0
09:24.0
10:34.0
10:21.0
11:29.0
11:38.0
11:44.0
21:27.0
09:29.0
08:55.0
09:46.0

Stage 1
09:53.0
11:38.0
11:31.0
13:18.0
16:22.0

Stage 1
08:19.0
08:36.0
08:33.0
08:49.0
09:23.0
09:52.0
10:10.0
11:04.0
11:40.0
12:57.0
13:18.0
15:55.0

August 27-28 2006

Stage 2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Total Time
12:45.0 12:33.0 07:26.0 01:49.0 43:25.0
13:01.0 12:42.0 07:44.0 01:56.0 43:40.0
14:27.0 13:27.0 07:03.0 01:46.0 44:54.0
13:36.0 13:38.0 07:49.0 01:53.0 45:23.0
14:10.0 13:38.0 07:40.0 01:53.0 45:53.0
14:00.0 13:39.0 07:48.0 01:54.0 46:03.0
13:58.0 13:45.0 08:00.0 01:55.0 46:31.0
13:28.0 13:21.0 08:23.0 02:01.0 46:53.0
14:41.0 14:19.0 07:38.0 01:51.0 47:14.0
14:17.0 14:08.0 08:19.0 01:59.0 48:06.0
14:08.0 14:06.0 07:57.0 01:51.0 48:25.0
13:58.0 14:23.0 08:11.0 01:56.0 48:32.0
14:13.0 13:50.0 08:44.0 01:58.0 48:43.0
15:12.0 14:50.0 08:34.0 01:59.0 50:01.0
15:14.0 15:03.0 08:36.0 01:59.0 50:13.0
14:35.0 14:23.0 09:19.0 02:00.0 50:21.0
14:00.0 13:47.0 11:18.0 02:01.0 50:30.0
14:46.0 14:55.0 09:00.0 02:07.0 51:22.0
15:05.0 15:03.0 08:58.0 02:08.0 51:35.0
15:10.0 15:08.0 09:26.0 01:59.0 53:12.0
16:04.0 15:05.0 09:20.0 02:06.0 54:13.0
16:20.0 16:23.0 10:42.0 02:12.0 57:21.0
14:08.0 13:34.0 07:54.0 01:50.0 58:53.0
14:00.0 14:04.0 22:36.0 01:53.0 02:02.0
14:29.0 14:47.0 00:00.0 01:55.0 DNF
14:20.0 14:32.0 00:00.0 01:58.0 DNF

Stage 2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Total Time
15:01.0 14:47.0 09:13.0 01:59.0 50:53.0
15:51.0 15:55.0 10:19.0 02:07.0 55:50.0
16:57.0 17:13.0 10:11.0 02:11.0 58:03.0
16:46.0 17:52.0 11:15.0 02:21.0 01:32.0
19:33.0 18:04.0 13:46.0 02:22.0 10:07.0

Stage 2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Total Time
04:21.0 13:04.0 07:22.0 01:48.0 34:54.0
04:34.0 13:14.0 07:52.0 01:52.0 36:08.0
04:37.0 14:14.0 07:21.0 01:50.0 36:35.0
04:52.0 14:47.0 07:48.0 01:58.0 38:14.0
04:40.0 14:19.0 08:31.0 01:57.0 38:50.0
04:56.0 14:55.0 08:25.0 01:56.0 40:04.0
05:05.0 15:20.0 08:37.0 02:00.0 41:12.0
05:21.0 16:20.0 09:31.0 02:02.0 44:18.0
05:22.0 17:26.0 10:30.0 02:03.0 47:01.0
05:27.0 16:55.0 12:02.0 02:15.0 49:36.0
05:39.0 17:22.0 12:03.0 02:14.0 50:36.0
06:24.0 19:18.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 DNF

Stage 2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Total Time

Junior Female

1

98 Ellie Dunn

16:42.0 04:55.0 15:20.0 09:33.0 02:03.0

48:33.0




