

## Montana Enduro Series: Round 4 The Grand Enduro

August 27-28, 2016

PHYSICAL THEBARY GENTER	of Montana	JACKSON HOLE - WYOMING	Detty June Value							
Class	Position I	Plate Racer	Team	Stage 1		Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	<b>Total Time</b>
Pro / Expert Male	1	345 Derrick Nobman	Fitzgeralds Bicycles		07:38.0	12:26.0	11:44.0	07:02.0	01:46.0	40:36.0
Pro / Expert Male	2	211 Branham Snyder	Gravity Guild - Montana		07:40.0	12:59.0	12:11.0	06:44.0	01:44.0	41:18.0
Pro / Expert Male	3	97 Jeffrey Brines	The Hub		08:23.0	12:17.0	11:57.0	07:43.0	01:48.0	42:08.0
Pro / Expert Male	4	355 Tim Crandall			07:57.0	12:51.0	12:29.0	07:17.0	01:51.0	42:25.0
Pro / Expert Male	5	362 Gene Cavagnaro			07:57.0	13:05.0	12:39.0	07:05.0	01:47.0	42:33.0
Pro / Expert Male	6	365 John Curry	GAS/Intrinsik		08:01.0	12:46.0	12:36.0	07:30.0	01:53.0	42:46.0
Pro / Expert Male	7	339 Quinn Depperschmidt	EastForkBikes/Izm Apparel		07:59.0	13:01.0	12:55.0	07:22.0	01:47.0	43:04.0
Pro / Expert Male	8	347 Silas Streeter	Hoback Sports		08:12.0	13:22.0	12:48.0	07:24.0	01:48.0	43:34.0
Pro / Expert Male	9	374 Nathan Kirschner	Team 'Murica // Knolly		08:22.0	13:09.0	12:51.0	07:30.0	01:50.0	43:42.0
Pro / Expert Male	10	335 Jay Millin	Team test cycles		08:18.0	13:00.0	12:43.0	07:50.0	01:51.0	43:42.0
Pro / Expert Male	11	385 Cooper Raasch	Endurbrostokecrew		08:29.0	13:52.0	13:18.0	07:31.0	01:51.0	45:01.0
Pro / Expert Male	12	369 Hayden Mans			08:32.0	13:43.0	13:27.0	07:35.0	01:51.0	45:08.0
Pro / Expert Male	13	210 Aaron Grutzmacher	The Hub Jacskon Hole		08:37.0	13:42.0	13:15.0	07:46.0	01:53.0	45:13.0
Pro / Expert Male	14	209 Paul Smith			08:46.0	13:22.0	13:36.0	07:45.0	01:52.0	45:21.0
Pro / Expert Male	15	331 Kyle Haugen			08:49.0	13:41.0	13:18.0	07:47.0	01:54.0	45:29.0
Pro / Expert Male	16	205 Tommy Gwinn			08:29.0	13:55.0	13:45.0	07:42.0	01:52.0	45:43.0
Pro / Expert Male	17	330 Dominic Benincasa			08:55.0	13:50.0	13:38.0	08:14.0	02:00.0	46:37.0
Pro / Expert Male	18	336 Jake Hawkes			08:09.0	15:13.0	14:49.0	07:15.0		47:17.0
Pro / Expert Male	19	370 Jakob Morgan	EastForkBikes		09:09.0	14:36.0	14:57.0	07:45.0	01:52.0	48:19.0
Pro / Expert Male	20	425 Bill McNamara	Hoback Sports		09:16.0	15:02.0	14:24.0	08:24.0		49:04.0
Pro / Expert Male	21	337 Doug Lowham	Hoback Sports		14:05.0	13:07.0	12:54.0	07:33.0	01:48.0	49:27.0
Pro / Expert Male	22	423 Alex Anderson	Spoke Shop		13:54.0		16:38.0	07:51.0		56:48.0
Pro / Expert Male	23	96 Mike Blades	- г		12:45.0	16:23.0	16:43.0	10:21.0		58:29.0
Pro / Expert Male	24	396 Keenan Charlton	Gravity Guild		08:26.0	14:58.0	15:14.0	00:00.0	0.00:00	DNF
Class	Position	Plate Racer	Team	Stage 1		Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Total Time
Pro / Expert Female	1	202 Lisa Curry	GAS/Intrinsik Cycling	<u> </u>	08:56.0	14:18.0	14:08.0	07:53.0		47:12.0
Pro / Expert Female	2	418 Alicia Leggett	2, 2 2, 2		08:58.0	14:21.0	14:07.0	08:18.0	01:57.0	47:41.0
Pro / Expert Female	3	416 Greta Junker	Hoback Sports		09:43.0	14:18.0	13:57.0	09:05.0		49:05.0
Pro / Expert Female	4	360 Julia Tellman	Fitzgerald's Bicycles		09:59.0	14:09.0	14:23.0	09:18.0	02:04.0	49:53.0
Pro / Expert Female	5	421 Emily Benincasa	3, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,		09:43.0	14:33.0	14:31.0	09:12.0	02:05.0	50:04.0
Pro / Expert Female	6	379 Carmen Backes			09:38.0	15:51.0	15:06.0	08:45.0	01:59.0	51:19.0
Class	Position	Plate Racer	Team	Stage 1					Stage 5	Total Time
Masters Male	1	354 Randy Schrauder			08:00.0	12:56.0	12:20.0	07:08.0		42:19.0
Masters Male	2	367 ryon butterfield	Barries Ski and Sports		08:00.0	12:58.0	12:30.0	07:37.0	01:50.0	42:55.0
Masters Male	3	208 cary smith	The Hub		08:50.0		12:37.0		01:53.0	44:44.0
Masters Male	4	414 Michael Frantum			08:46.0	13:48.0	13:30.0	07:52.0		45:51.0
Masters Male	5	351 Mark Weirich	Blitz Motorsports		09:11.0	14:38.0	14:30.0	08:12.0		48:27.0
Masters Male	6	206 Michael McGee	ziitz iiiotorsports		09:56.0	14:57.0	14:46.0	08:34.0		50:14.0
Masters Male	7	213 Matthew Thomsen	GAS/Intrinsik		10:40.0	15:11.0	15:33.0	09:52.0	02:08.0	53:24.0
Masters Male	8	338 Kris Quandt	Fitzgeralds Bicycles		14:57.0		13:48.0	10:06.0		54:35.0
Masters Male	9	364 Chris Boyd			11:20.0		16:07.0	09:42.0		55:47.0
Masters Male	10	373 Jason Merrill	Habitat		11:16.0	16:52.0	16:46.0	09:58.0		57:03.0
Masters Male	11	308 Kevin Heit			20:51.0	20:14.0	19:58.0	12:18.0		15:43.0
Masters Male	12	352 Phillip Welch			13:01.0		16:14.0	00:00.0	00:00.0	13.43.0 DNF
asters mare	12	332 . Illing Welen			13.01.0	10.17.0	10.17.0	30.00.0	30.00.0	DIVI



## Montana Enduro Series: Round 4 The Grand Enduro

August 27-28, 2016

Class	Position	Plate	Racer	Team	Stage 1		Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Total Time
						08:52.0	12:45.0				
Sport Male	1		Montana Hughes	Deity/Gear Wizard/Ghost Tov	VII		13:01.0	12:33.0	07:26.0	01:49.0	43:25.0
Sport Male	3		Ronan Dugan	Basecamp Bikes		08:17.0 08:11.0		12:42.0 13:27.0	07:44.0 07:03.0	01:56.0 01:46.0	43:40.0 44:54.0
Sport Male			Dugan Merrill	Habitat, Troy Lee Designs			14:27.0	13:38.0	07:49.0	01:53.0	45:23.0
Sport Male	4		Paul Levine	Endurbrostokecrew		08:27.0	13:36.0				
Sport Male	5		Kyle Massick			08:32.0	14:10.0	13:38.0	07:40.0		45:53.0
Sport Male	6 7		Brian Elliott	Fly   Great Divide Cycles		08:42.0	14:00.0	13:39.0	07:48.0	01:54.0	46:03.0
Sport Male Sport Male	8		Chris Carefoot Ben Sundy			08:53.0 09:40.0	13:58.0 13:28.0	13:45.0 13:21.0	08:00.0 08:23.0	01:55.0 02:01.0	46:31.0 46:53.0
'	9		•								
Sport Male	10		Bill Radecky			08:45.0 09:23.0	14:41.0 14:17.0	14:19.0 14:08.0	07:38.0 08:19.0	01:51.0 01:59.0	47:14.0 48:06.0
Sport Male Sport Male			stephen sapienza Andrew McKeever			10:23.0		14:06.0	07:57.0		48:25.0
'	11										
Sport Male	12		Matt Lessmeier			10:04.0	13:58.0	14:23.0	08:11.0		48:32.0
Sport Male	13		Carson Young			09:58.0		13:50.0		01:58.0	48:43.0
Sport Male	14		Bryan Miller	5 1 1 1 1		09:26.0		14:50.0	08:34.0		50:01.0
Sport Male	15		Eric Bee	Pakahi Academy		09:21.0		15:03.0	08:36.0		50:13.0
Sport Male	16		Masaki Norton	5 150		10:04.0		14:23.0	09:19.0		50:21.0
Sport Male	17		Andrew Gutknecht	Rad Bikes		09:24.0		13:47.0			50:30.0
Sport Male	18		Ben Floyd			10:34.0		14:55.0	09:00.0		51:22.0
Sport Male	19		Aaron Balian			10:21.0		15:03.0	08:58.0		51:35.0
Sport Male	20		sam krutsch	Pakahi Academy		11:29.0	15:10.0	15:08.0	09:26.0	01:59.0	53:12.0
Sport Male	21		Kenny Lind			11:38.0	16:04.0	15:05.0	09:20.0	02:06.0	54:13.0
Sport Male	22		Sam Tittle			11:44.0	16:20.0	16:23.0	10:42.0	02:12.0	57:21.0
Sport Male	23		Tait Trautman	Habitat		21:27.0	14:08.0	13:34.0	07:54.0	01:50.0	58:53.0
Sport Male	24		Pat Haggerty			09:29.0	14:00.0	14:04.0	22:36.0		02:02.0
Sport Male	25		Colton Lee	BISON.ONE RACING		08:55.0	14:29.0	14:47.0	0.00:00	01:55.0	DNF
Sport Male	26		Skylar Sullivan			09:46.0	14:20.0	14:32.0	0.00:00	01:58.0	DNF
Class			Racer	Team	Stage 1				Stage 4		Total Time
Sport Female	1		Haley Driver			09:53.0	15:01.0	14:47.0		01:59.0	50:53.0
Sport Female	2		Kathryn Egnew	Pizza		11:38.0	15:51.0	15:55.0	10:19.0		55:50.0
Sport Female	3		Cortney Senecal	Gravity Guild		11:31.0	16:57.0	17:13.0		02:11.0	58:03.0
Sport Female	4		Tracy Thomas			13:18.0	16:46.0	17:52.0	11:15.0	02:21.0	01:32.0
Sport Female	5		Katie Williamson			16:22.0		18:04.0			10:07.0
Class	Position	Plate	Racer	Team	Stage 1		Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Total Time
Junior Male	1	207	Sheldon Hunting	Team Habitat		08:19.0	04:21.0	13:04.0	07:22.0	01:48.0	34:54.0
Junior Male	2	399	Nick Dunn	Habitat, Kate's Real Food		08:36.0	04:34.0	13:14.0	07:52.0	01:52.0	36:08.0
Junior Male	3	422	Triston Merrill	Habitat, Spy Optics		08:33.0	04:37.0	14:14.0	07:21.0	01:50.0	36:35.0
Junior Male	4	366	Mason Boyd	Rad Bikes		08:49.0	04:52.0	14:47.0	07:48.0	01:58.0	38:14.0
Junior Male	5	212	Aidan Steinbach			09:23.0	04:40.0	14:19.0	08:31.0	01:57.0	38:50.0
Junior Male	6	392	Kai Bauer			09:52.0	04:56.0	14:55.0	08:25.0	01:56.0	40:04.0
Junior Male	7	381	Xander Baumeister	The Garage		10:10.0	05:05.0	15:20.0	08:37.0	02:00.0	41:12.0
Junior Male	8	95	Gus Lowham			11:04.0	05:21.0	16:20.0	09:31.0	02:02.0	44:18.0
Junior Male	9	397	Andrew Hall	SPY		11:40.0	05:22.0	17:26.0	10:30.0	02:03.0	47:01.0
Junior Male	10	334	Tyler Schrowe			12:57.0	05:27.0	16:55.0	12:02.0	02:15.0	49:36.0
Junior Male	11	372	Zander Ulmer			13:18.0	05:39.0	17:22.0	12:03.0	02:14.0	50:36.0
Junior Male	12	349	Rowan Welch			15:55.0	06:24.0	19:18.0	00:00.0	0.00:00	DNF
Class	Position	Plate	Racer	Team	Stage 1		Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Total Time
Junior Female	1	98	Ellie Dunn			16:42.0	04:55.0	15:20.0	09:33.0	02:03.0	48:33.0
_											